

SOFTGEL SIZE

Made in the USA

7 33739 01675 1

CODE 1675

V4

WARNING: Do not use if you are pregnant, may become pregnant, or are breast feeding, because using this product may harm the fetus. For adults only. Consult physician if taking medication (especially statins) or have a medical condition including a history of statin-intolerance or liver disease. Keep out of reach of children. If muscle complaints occur, discontinue use and consult a physician.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

SUGGESTED USAGE: As a dietary supplement, take 2 softgels twice daily with food. Consider taking these other NOW® products: Sytrinol®, Panethine and Silymarin (Milk Thistle Extract). Red Yeast Rice (RYR) is a natural product that has been used by Asian traditional herbalists for centuries. It is produced by fermenting Red Yeast (*Monascus purpureus*) with rice. NOW® Red Omega™ is carefully produced to avoid the presence of citrinin, an unwanted by-product of RYR fermentation process. This product is further enhanced with the addition of CoQ10 and Omega-3 Fish Oil to support healthy cardiovascular function.*



Red Omega™

CARDIOVASCULAR SUPPORT*

Red Yeast Rice
with CoQ10 - 30 mg
& Omega-3 Fish Oil
90 Softgels

A Dietary Supplement



Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 Softgels Servings Per Container 45

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	20	
Calories from Fat	20	
Total Fat	2 g	3%*
Saturated Fat	0.5 g	3%*
Trans Fat	0 g	†
Cholesterol	0 mg	0%
Natural Fish Oil Concentrate	2 g (2,000 mg)	†
Omega-3 Fatty Acids	600 mg	†
Eicosapentaenoic Acid (EPA)	360 mg	†
Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA)	240 mg	†
Organic Red Yeast Rice (<i>Monascus purpureus</i>)	600 mg	†
CoQ10 (Coenzyme Q10)	60 mg	†

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

† Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: Softgel Capsule (gelatin, glycerin, water, carob), Beeswax, Soy Lecithin and Vitamin E (as natural d-alpha tocopherol).

Contains fish (sardines, anchovies, mackerel) and soy.

Formulated & Distributed by NOW FOODS

395 S. Glen Ellyn Rd., Bloomingdale, IL 60108, USA

For more product information visit www.nowfoods.com/1675

Not manufactured with wheat, gluten, milk, egg, shellfish or tree nut ingredients. Produced in a GMP facility that processes other ingredients containing these allergens. Store in a cool, dry place after opening. Please Recycle.